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SC/UPC MM CONNECTOR ST/UPC MM CONNECTOR

HOUSING & BOOT COLOR : BLACK TEXT PRINTING :
E222963 (UL) C(UL) OFNR RISER CABLE 62.5/125 MM xxxxxM BOOT COLOR : BLACK

CABLE COLOR: 3.0mm ORANGE

BOOT COLOR : RED

HOUSING COLOR : BLACK

CAP COLOR : CLEAR

CAP COLOR : CLEAR

DFMM-STSC-XX CHART
xxM ST/SC MM 62.5/125, DUPLEX RISER
Qry. 1 DFMM-STSC-10M 10 32.8/(10000) | +2"/-0(+50/-0)
www.bb-elec.com DFMM-STSC-5M 5 16.4'(5000) | +2"/-0(+50/-0)
DFMM-STSC-3M 3 9.84'(3000) | +2"/-0(+50/-0)
DETAIL A DFMM-STSC-2M 2 6.56'(2000) | +2"/-0(+50/-0)
DFMM-STSC-1M 1 3.28'(1000) | +2"-0(+50/-0)
PART NO. XX L T BARCODE
NOTES: . .
1. INSERTION LOSS < 0.5dB. B&B Electronics Manufacturing Co.
2. OPERATION TEMP: -20°C TO +60°C ONIT: TITLE:
3. ORANGE PVC OUTER JACKET Inches[mm] xxM DUPLEX 62.5/125 MULTIMODE
4. INDIVIDUALLY BAGGED AND LABELED, (SEE DETAIL A) DRAWN BY DATE SC/ST RISER JUMPER CABLE WITH CLIP
A. MEDINA 09/18/2008
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